BY-DIVR-P
DIVINA ROUND
(pendant)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
Aluminum body + Polyster fiber (0.47")
The DIVINA ROUND is a versatile lighting fixture that seamlessly
blends high-performance illumination with modern design.
Available in both pendant and surface-mounted options, it features
a durable aluminum body in 30 color choices.
Designed for contemporary interiors, it offers LED light sources from
15W to 50W with CCT options of 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K,
along with CRI choices of 80 or 90 for superior color rendering.
Customizable with various dimming options (0-10V, DALI, Lutron,
Casambi, Wi-Fi, or non-dimmable), it is available in multiple sizes,
ensuring flexibility for different spaces.
With an operating range of -4°F to 104°F and compatibility with
110-277V systems, DIVINA ROUND is a stylish and functional
solution for contemporary environments.
30 acoustic felt colors
LED
110-277V
20
FINISHING:
Matt White / Matt Black / Custom on request*
BODY FINISHING:
LIGHTING:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
-4°F to 104°F
APPLIANCE CLASS:OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
MATERIAL:
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-DIVR-P
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
-PS
Ø:    14.17" (36 cm)
H:     3.46" (8.8 cm)
Ø:    10" (25 cm) x 2" (5 cm)
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-DIVR-P
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Canopy -
LED / 15W / 1275 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(suspended)
-PM
Ø:    17.72" (45 cm)
H:     3.46" (8.8 cm)
Ø:    10" (25 cm) x 2" (5 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Canopy -
LED / 25W / 2125 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(suspended)
A)
B)
B)
A)
Example:
CODE: BY-DIVR-P-PS-30K-80-MW-WD-DIM
BY-DIVR-P-
PS-30K-80-MW-
WD-DIM
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-DIVR-P
A)
B)
B)
A)
-PL
Ø:    23.62" (60 cm)
H:     3.46" (8.8 cm)
Ø:    10" (25 cm) x 2" (5 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Canopy -
LED / 36W / 3060 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(suspended)
-PXL
Ø:    31.5" (80 cm)
H:     3.46" (8.8 cm)
Ø:    10" (25 cm) x 2" (5 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
Canopy -
LED / 50W / 4250 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(suspended)
Example:
CODE: BY-DIVR-P-PS-30K-80-MW-WD-DIM
BY-DIVR-P-
PS-30K-80-MW-
WD-DIM
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-DIVR-P
B)
A)
A)
B)
-CS
Ø:    14.17" (36 cm)
H:    4.53" (11.5 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
LED / 15W / 1275 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(surface - mounted)
-CM
Ø:    17.72" (45 cm)
H:    4.53" (11.5 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
LED / 25W / 2125 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(surface - mounted)
Example:
CODE: BY-DIVR-P-PS-30K-80-MW-WD-DIM
BY-DIVR-P-
PS-30K-80-MW-
WD-DIM
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-DIVR-P
B)
A)
-CL
Ø:    23.62" (60 cm)
H:    4.53" (11.5 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
LED / 36W / 3060 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(surface - mounted)
-CXL
Ø:    31.5" (80 cm)
H:    4.53" (11.5 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
LED / 50W / 4250 lm / 110-277V
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
(surface - mounted)
B)
A)
Example:
CODE: BY-DIVR-P-PS-30K-80-MW-WD-DIM
BY-DIVR-P-
PS-30K-80-MW-
WD-DIM
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-DIVR-P
-K30
-K35
-K40
3000K
3500K
4000K
SPECIFY CCT: 2
-80
-90
CRI 80
CRI 90
CRI:3
-MW
-MB
-WD
-RAL
INTERIOR FINISH OPTIONS:
Matt White
Matt Black
Wood
Custom on request*
4
DIMMING OPTIONS:6
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
-MW
-MB
-WD
-RAL
Matt White
Matt Black
Wood
Custom on request*
EXTERIOR FINISH OPTIONS:
Example:
CODE: BY-DIVR-P-PS-30K-80-MW-WD-DIM
BY-DIVR-P-
PS-30K-80-MW-
WD-DIM
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-DIVR-P
3
4
5
6
7
Light distribution:
OPTICAL SYSTEM:
PHOTOMETRIC:7
Example:
CODE: BY-DIVR-P-PS-30K-80-MW-WD-DIM
BY-DIVR-P-
PS-30K-80-MW-
WD-DIM